
ROCKIN’ JOKERS CALENDAR 
 

JAN. 22, Tues.: Peninsula Banjo Band at 7:00 p.m. at Straw Hat Pizza, 1535 Meridian 
 

FEBRUARY, 2008 
 
Saturday, February 2: CPSD New Dancer hoedown at John Muir, 7:30-9:45 p.m. 
 Callers: Sam Shilmover & Jim Osborne 
Wednesday, February 6: Club Night in Main Hall 
Saturday, February 9: Katydids Sweetheart Special –  
 VISITATION Hoedown at John Muir Middle School 
 7:30 pm pre-rounds; 8-11:00 plus squares with rounds 
 Caller: Scot Byars; Cuer: Erin Byars 
Wednesday, February 13: Club Night in Front Hall 
Saturday, February 16: 6 pm - Dinner at Hobee’s, 21267 Stevens Creek Blvd., #310, Cupertino 

 7:30 pm - Astronomy Show at De Anza Planetarium 
 Cost: $7.00 per adult; $6.00 per child 12 and under 
 9 pm - There is a Laser Show (loud music!) (Cost $16 for both) 
 Park in Lot E or on Mary Ave. behind Oaks Shopping Center 
Monday, February 18:  Board Meeting at 7:30 pm 
Wednesday, February 20: Club Party Night in Main Hall – Valentine’s Day 
Wednesday, February 27: Club Night in Main Hall 
 

SAVE THE DATE 

 
Saturday, March 1: Sunnyvale Singles Spring Fling Newer Dancer Hoedown 
   VISITATION Dance at John Muir Middle School 
   Caller: Scot Byars 
March 14-16:  Bakersfield Fiesta at Kern County Fairgrounds 
Sunday, March 16: SCVSDA Board (1:00 pm.) & Delegates (2:30 p.m.) Meeting 
   at Google Headquarters, Mountain View 
Saturday, March 22: Sabercats and Dinner 
Saturday, March 29: SCVSDA Whing Ding “President’s Ball” 
Saturday, April 5: Rockin’ Jokers Circus Circus Hoedown at John Muir Middle School 
 7:30 pm pre-rounds; 8-11:00 plus squares with rounds 
   Caller: Michael Kellogg; Cuer: John Flora 
   Come at 6:30 p.m. to help set up 
Thursday, April 10: Nummi Plan Tour, Hwy. 880 at Fremont Blvd. 
   Arrive at 12:15 p.m.; Tour 12:30-1:45 p.m. 
   2:30 pm. - Lunch at Andiamo Café; 5220 N. 1st St., Alviso; (408) 946-3487 
April 18-20: CA Square Dance Council State Convention 
 at Cal Expo, Sacramento – www.castate2008.org 

 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
For Maps and Details:  www.rockinjokers.com 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
MARCH Duty Square #8: Tillman & Chang, Haskins, Hoegel, Kane, Symons,  
 
APRIL Duty Square #7: Bareiss & Elizondo & Hea, Burton,  

DePalmo, Dorenkamp, Nordby, Rootsaert 


